
TOP 10 Qualify Final Total

1 Ruth McNair 2302 Dannevirke SHB 298.18 197.14 495.32
2 Greg Menzies 6362 Ashburton Ashburton 295.17 198.09 493.26
3 Shania Harrison-Lee 6945 Phoenix Mid-Canterbury 295.15 197.09 492.24
4 Katherine Butt 6976 Richmond Nelson 294.16 197.10 491.26
5 Rachel Mclaren 8121 Wood Nelson 295.16 196.10 491.26
6 Jeanette Kinsey 2342 Bulls Manawatu 295.18 195.07 490.25
7 Jesse Roberts-Henrickson 2488 Cashmere Christchurch 295.12 195.11 490.23
8 Tania Boerlage 6513 West Eyreton Ashley 295.12 195.07 490.19
9 Val Wadsworth 6027 RSA Marlborough 294.17 195.07 489.24
10 Gordon Wright 2499 Culv-Waiau North Cant'y 294.18 194.05 488.23

BCD TOP 10 Qualify Final Total
1 Ruth McNair 2302 Dannevirke SHB 298.18 197.14 495.32
2 Sophia Wills 7254 RSA Marlborough 293.10 193.09 486.19
3 Bill Stevenson 7178 Blenheim Marlborough 290.10 195.11 485.21
4 Paul Holland 6138 Richmond Nelson 291.11 192.07 483.18
5 Dom Henry 7472 RSA Marlborough 289.08 194.09 483.17
6 Chris Barnard 8968 Blenheim Marlborough 291.13 191.01 482.14
7 Clinton Whyte 4790 Services Marlborough 289.17 190.06 479.23
8 Gary Pearson 6666 Wood Nelson 291.10 291.10
9 Ricky Hovenden 7479 Wakefield Nelson 290.14 290.14
10 Ryan Harris 5794 RSA Marlborough 289.16 289.16

MASTER GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Greg Menzies 6362 Ashburton Ashburton 98.04 99.06 98.07 295.17
2 Rachel Mclaren 8121 Wood Nelson 96.04 99.05 100.07 295.16
3 Shania Harrison-Lee 6945 Phoenix Mid-Canterbury 97.03 99.07 99.05 295.15
4 Tania Boerlage 6513 West Eyreton Ashley 98.05 98.03 99.04 295.12
5 Val Wadsworth 6027 RSA Marlborough 96.03 98.06 100.08 294.17
6 Kirsten Birrell 5368 Hastings Hawkes Bay 98.03 97.06 99.06 294.15
7 Ryan Taylor 5204 Poroutawhao Horowhenua 96.05 98.04 99.07 293.16
8 Regan Cowe 5564 RSA Marlborough 97.02 98.06 97.05 292.13
9 Robert Dalzell 6539 Rangiora Ashley 98.07 95.02 99.04 292.13
10 Sandy Bennett 4013 Coronation Ashburton 95.02 98.03 97.04 290.09
11 Richard Sampey 7880 Blenheim Marlborough 99.06 93.02 97.05 289.13
12 Malcolm Dodson 6007 Services Marlborough 97.01 93.01 95.04 285.06

A GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Jeanette Kinsey 2342 Bulls Manawatu 99.08 98.06 98.04 295.18
2 Jesse Roberts-Henrickson 2488 Cashmere Christchurch 99.05 98.03 98.04 295.12
3 Gordon Wright 2499 Culv-Waiau North Cant'y 99.07 97.05 98.06 294.18
4 Katherine Butt 6976 Richmond Nelson 98.05 98.07 98.04 294.16
5 Rex Gardiner 1372 Paparoa Christchurch 98.05 98.04 97.05 293.14
6 Robbie McNair 3244 Dannevirke SHB 97.03 99.05 97.05 293.13
7 Piper Benbow 7267 Darfield Malvern 97.00 99.03 97.02 293.05
8 David Dick 1787 Services Marlborough 97.06 99.07 96.04 292.17
9 Ian Inwood 6108 Wakefield Nelson 97.06 98.06 96.05 291.17
10 Sheryl Guyton 4292 Wakefield Nelson 97.03 97.06 97.04 291.13
11 Adam Langbridge 6633 Wood Nelson 97.02 96.06 97.05 290.13
12 Keith Brown 1351 Amberley Ashley 97.05 96.04 96.04 289.13
13 Bill Getz 3768 Kaikoura Nth Cant 95.00 97.06 96.03 288.09
14 Glenn Harris 6021 RSA Marlborough 96.02 94.02 98.04 288.08
15 Viv Tibbs 4950 Tasman Nelson 92.04 97.03 98.02 287.09
16 Simon Senior 7565 RSA Marlborough 96.03 96.05 94.01 286.09
17 Shane Kingston 3207 Wallingford SHB 95.01 95.04 96.03 286.08
18 Graeme Vallance 6127 Richmond Nelson 99.02 95.02 92.04 286.08
19 David Baigent 6101 Wakefield Nelson 96.04 93.02 96.03 285.09
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B GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Ruth McNair 2302 Dannevirke SHB 98.05 100.07 100.06 298.18
2 Paul Holland 6138 Richmond Nelson 99.04 95.03 97.04 291.11
3 Gary Pearson 6666 Wood Nelson 96.02 97.05 98.03 291.10
4 Ricky Hovenden 7479 Wakefield Nelson 95.05 96.04 99.05 290.14
5 Bill Stevenson 7178 Blenheim Marlborough 97.04 97.03 96.03 290.10
6 Clinton Whyte 4790 Services Marlborough 97.06 95.05 97.06 289.17
7 Ryan Harris 5794 RSA Marlborough 96.06 95.03 98.07 289.16
8 Max Kinsey 1910 Bulls Manawatu 98.06 93.03 97.05 288.14
9 Scott Green 4061 Wakefield Nelson 97.03 95.04 96.04 288.11
10 Peter Boerlage 1158 West Eyreton Ashley 93.03 97.03 98.05 288.11
11 Mary-Ann Reinke 4253 RSA Marlborough 97.04 96.02 95.03 288.09
12 Phillip Robinson 4772 Blenheim Marlborough 98.06 96.01 93.05 287.12
13 Barry Till 6203 Richmond WMC Christchurch 97.04 94.03 96.04 287.11
14 Livy Guyton 6294 Wakefield Nelson 95.03 95.04 97.04 287.11
15 Hamish Henderson 5559 Culverden Nth Cant 96.02 92.04 99.04 287.10
16 Faron Holland 6142 Richmond Nelson 94.03 97.03 96.04 287.10
17 Cameron Gibbons 4264 Wakefield Nelson 98.04 95.03 94.02 287.09
18 Sean Hayes 5003 TSNZ TSNZ 92.03 96.04 99.02 287.09
19 Bruce Ward 3291 Wood Nelson 99.04 96.01 92.03 287.08
20 Brian Lunn 1771 Rangiora Ashley 96.04 95.02 95.03 286.09
21 Pete Walker Tasman Nelson 98.02 95.03 93.03 286.08
22 Gina Grimwood 7293 Wood Nelson 94.02 96.02 96.04 286.08
23 Terry Knight 5443 RSA Marlborough 95.03 96.03 95.01 286.07
24 Kim Bishell 1585 RSA Marlborough 97.05 93.02 95.04 285.11
25 Kristina Hornell 5111 Richmond Nelson 92.00 95.04 98.05 285.09
26 BillyJo Wells 6805 Culverden Nth Cant 95.04 92.01 95.05 282.10
27 Dillon Barnard 3066 Blenheim Marlborough 91.01 93.01 97.04 281.06
28 Peter Webster 8512 RSA Marlborough 91.01 96.03 91.01 278.05
29 Nicola Henderson 6555 Culverden Nth Cant 84.02 84.02

C GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Sophia Wills 7254 RSA Marlborough 97.02 99.04 97.04 293.10
2 Dom Henry 7472 RSA Marlborough 99.02 96.04 94.02 289.08
3 Barry Green 1750 Wakefield Nelson 95.01 92.03 97.01 284.05
4 Holly Gibbons 4263 Wakefield Nelson 92.01 93.02 96.04 281.07
5 Dot Ashton 6312 Wakefield Nelson 92.02 93.03 94.04 279.09
6 Dawn Ackers-Chauval 4841 Blenheim Marlborough 82.00 94.03 92.03 268.06
7 Eddie Love 6050 Blenheim Marlborough 89.02 88.01 87.01 264.04

D GRADE Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
1 Chris Barnard 8968 Blenheim Marlborough 97.06 96.03 98.04 291.13
2 Arliyah Shone 8817 Wakefield Nelson 95.02 94.02 99.03 288.07
3 Clementine Rankin Richmond Nelson 93.03 96.01 98.03 287.07
4 Hadley Hayward New RSA Marlborough 90.02 91.02 95.01 276.05
5 Nadine Mead 7415 Wakefield Nelson 91.00 87.02 87.01 265.03
6 Melody Johnson 8895 Cashmere Christchurch 90.01 83.03 89.02 262.06
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